D102075  2014/11
*D102075ßß1114*Sense it!  Connect it!  Bus it!  Solve it!
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG
Witzlebenstr. 7
45472 Muelheim an der Ruhr
Germany
Tel.  +49 208 4952-0
Fax  +49 208 4952-264

end teach. All four variants are
available as NPN or PNP version.
Ident. no. Type code Design
Threaded barrel
Button Output
2101100 BCT5-S18-UP6X2T-H1151
S18
yes PNP
2101200 BCT5-S18-UN6X2T-H1151 yes NPN
2101300 BCT5-S18-UP6X2-H1151 – PNP
2101400 BCT5-S18-UN6X2-H1151 – NPN
2101500 BCT10-S30-UP6X2T-H1151
S30
yes PNP
2101600 BCT10-S30-UN6X2T-H1151 yes NPN
2101700 BCT10-S30-UP6X2-H1151 – PNP
2101800 BCT10-S30-UN6X2-H1151 – NPN
Accessories